
6.3.3 Percentage of teaching and non-teaching staff participating in Faculty development 
Programmes (FDP), Management Development Programmes (MDPs) professional 
development /administrative training programs during the last five years 

Year  
Name of the 
participant 

Designation 

Title of the FDP /MDP/ 
professional development / 
administrative training 
program 

Dates (from-to) 
(DD-MM-YYYY) 

2022-

23 

Urvashi 

Lama 

Assistant 

Professor 
Study leave for Research 

work 

12/04/2023- 

11/04/2024 

2022-

23 Sanjib Thapa 

Assistant 

Professor 

UGC-Sponsored Refresher 

Course in Research Methods 

and Online Pedagogy 

31/01/2023 - 

13/02/2023 

2022-

23 

Koushik 

Tarafdar 

Assistant 

Professor 
UGC-Sponsored Refresher 

Course in Mathematics 

31/01/2023 - 

13/02/2023 

2021-

22 

Suresh 

Mandal 

Assistant 

Professor UGC-Sponsored Refresher 

Course in Zoology  

21/11/2022 - 

05/12/2022 

2021-
22 

Goutam 

Mishra 

Assistant 

Professor 
UGC-Sponsored Faculty 

Induction programme 

29/07/2022 - 

28/07/2022 

2021-

22 

Subhajit 

Pandit 

Assistant 

Professor 

Refresher Course on 

Language ,Literature, 

Linguistics 

25/05/2022 to 

07/06/2022 

          

2021-

22 

Tabasum 

Akhtar 

Assistant 

Professor UGC-Sponsored Refresher 

Course in Philosophy 

18/05/2022 - 

31/05/2022 

2021-

22 

Tabassum 

Akhtar 

Assistant 

Professor 

Refresher Course on 

Philosophy, Sociology and 

Psychology of Education and 

Research 

18/05/2022 to 

31/05/2022 

2021-

22 Chaitali Pal 

Assistant 

Professor 
UGC-Sponsored Faculty 

Induction programme 

24/02/2022 - 

28/03/2022 

2021-

22 

Md. 

Yeassanur 

Hussain 

Assistant 

Professor Faculty Induction 

Programme 

08/02/2022 to 

12/03/2022 

2021-

22 Sanjib Thapa 

Assistant 

Professor 
UGC-Sponsored Faculty 

Induction programme 

02/11/2021- 

22/11/2021 

2021-

22 

Koushik 

Tarafdar 

Assistant 

Professor 
Faculty Induction 

Programme 

13/09/2021 to 

14/10/2021 

2021-

22 

Dr. Nikhilesh 

Metiya 

Assistant 

Professor 

Refresher Course On Non- 

Linear Analysis For The 

Development Of Neural 

Network Systems 

(Specific) 

13/09/2021 to 

25/09/2021 



2021-

22 

Ms. Urvashi 

Lama 

Assistant 

Professor Faculty Induction 

Programme 

17/08/2021 to 

16/09 /2021 

          

2020-

21 

Prof. Goutam 

Mishra 

Assistant 

Professor 

Swayam ARPIT online 

Refresher Course in Sanskrit 

Pedagogy 

01/12/2020 to 

31/03/2021 

2020-

21 

Dr. Soubhik 

Chattpadhyay 

Assistant 

Professor 

UGC Sponsored Refresher 

Course on Data Science and 

its Aplication 

22/02/2021 To 

06/03/2021 

2020-

21 

Dr. Soubhik 

Chattpadhyay 

Assistant 

Professor 

UGC Sponsored Faculty 

Induction Programme (Guru 

Dakshta) 

21/12/2020 To 

28/01/2021 

2020-

21 

Prof. 

Tabasum 

Akhtar 

Assistant 

Professor 

UGC Sponsored one month 

online Faculty Induction 

Programme 

18/11/2020 to 

23/12/2020 

2020-

21 

Prof. 

Tabasum 

Akhtar 

Assistant 

Professor 

On-line short term course on 

Research Methodology 

(Social Science Teacher) 

08/10/2020 to 

14/10/2020 

2020-

21 

Prof. Sangita 

Hajra Balial 

SACT 
2 week Faculty Development 

Programme on Research 

Methodology 

01/10/2020 to 

15/10/2020 

2020-

21 

Prof. 

Paromita 

Sarkar 

Assistant 

Professor 

UGC sponsored refresher 

course on gender and social 

transformation 

10/09/2020 To 

23/09/2020 

2020-

21 

Dr. Malay 

Saha 

Assistant 

Professor 

Online Faculty Development 

Program Empowerment in 

Online Teaching Learning 

and Evaluation For 

Combating Covid-19 

Pandemic Situation 

02-06.2020-

08.06.2020 

2020-

21 

Prof. 

Tabasum 

Akhtar 

Assistant 

Professor 

UGC-HRDC Online short 

term workshop on 

Leadership Development 

Programme 

21/05/2020 to 

26/09/2020 

2018-

19 

Dr. Malay 

Saha 

Assistant 

Professor 

Ugc Sponsored Winter School 

2019 Under Refresher Course 

on Emerging Trend in 

Mechanical Engineering with 

Inter-Disciplinary 

Application 

02.01.2019-

22.01.2019 

 


