

**6.3.3 Percentage of teaching and non-teaching staff participating in Faculty development Programmes (FDP), Management Development Programmes (MDPs) professional development /administrative training programs during the last five years**

<b>Year</b>	<b>Name of the participant</b>	<b>Designation</b>	<b>Title of the FDP /MDP/ professional development / administrative training program</b>	<b>Dates (from-to) (DD-MM-YYYY)</b>
2022-23	Urvashi Lama	Assistant Professor	Study leave for Research work	12/04/2023-11/04/2024
2022-23	Sanjib Thapa	Assistant Professor	UGC-Sponsored Refresher Course in Research Methods and Online Pedagogy	31/01/2023 - 13/02/2023
2022-23	Koushik Tarafdar	Assistant Professor	UGC-Sponsored Refresher Course in Mathematics	31/01/2023 - 13/02/2023
2021-22	Suresh Mandal	Assistant Professor	UGC-Sponsored Refresher Course in Zoology	21/11/2022 - 05/12/2022
2021-22	Goutam Mishra	Assistant Professor	UGC-Sponsored Faculty Induction programme	29/07/2022 - 28/07/2022
2021-22	Subhajit Pandit	Assistant Professor	Refresher Course on Language ,Literature, Linguistics	25/05/2022 to 07/06/2022
2021-22	Tabasum Akhtar	Assistant Professor	UGC-Sponsored Refresher Course in Philosophy	18/05/2022 - 31/05/2022
2021-22	Tabassum Akhtar	Assistant Professor	Refresher Course on Philosophy, Sociology and Psychology of Education and Research	18/05/2022 to 31/05/2022
2021-22	Chaitali Pal	Assistant Professor	UGC-Sponsored Faculty Induction programme	24/02/2022 - 28/03/2022
2021-22	Md. Yeassanur Hussain	Assistant Professor	Faculty Induction Programme	08/02/2022 to 12/03/2022
2021-22	Sanjib Thapa	Assistant Professor	UGC-Sponsored Faculty Induction programme	02/11/2021- 22/11/2021
2021-22	Koushik Tarafdar	Assistant Professor	Faculty Induction Programme	13/09/2021 to 14/10/2021
2021-22	Dr. Nikhilesh Metiya	Assistant Professor	Refresher Course On Non-Linear Analysis For The Development Of Neural Network Systems (Specific)	13/09/2021 to 25/09/2021

2021-22	Ms. Urvashi Lama	Assistant Professor	Faculty Induction Programme	17/08/2021 to 16/09 /2021
2020-21	Prof. Goutam Mishra	Assistant Professor	Swayam ARPIT online Refresher Course in Sanskrit Pedagogy	01/12/2020 to 31/03/2021
2020-21	Dr. Soubhik Chattpadhyay	Assistant Professor	UGC Sponsored Refresher Course on Data Science and its Application	22/02/2021 To 06/03/2021
2020-21	Dr. Soubhik Chattpadhyay	Assistant Professor	UGC Sponsored Faculty Induction Programme (Guru Dakshta)	21/12/2020 To 28/01/2021
2020-21	Prof. Tabasum Akhtar	Assistant Professor	UGC Sponsored one month online Faculty Induction Programme	18/11/2020 to 23/12/2020
2020-21	Prof. Tabasum Akhtar	Assistant Professor	On-line short term course on Research Methodology (Social Science Teacher)	08/10/2020 to 14/10/2020
2020-21	Prof. Sangita Hajra Balial	SACT	2 week Faculty Development Programme on Research Methodology	01/10/2020 to 15/10/2020
2020-21	Prof. Paromita Sarkar	Assistant Professor	UGC sponsored refresher course on gender and social transformation	10/09/2020 To 23/09/2020
2020-21	Dr. Malay Saha	Assistant Professor	Online Faculty Development Program Empowerment in Online Teaching Learning and Evaluation For Combating Covid-19 Pandemic Situation	02-06.2020-08.06.2020
2020-21	Prof. Tabasum Akhtar	Assistant Professor	UGC-HRDC Online short term workshop on Leadership Development Programme	21/05/2020 to 26/09/2020
2018-19	Dr. Malay Saha	Assistant Professor	Ugc Sponsored Winter School 2019 Under Refresher Course on Emerging Trend in Mechanical Engineering with Inter-Disciplinary Application	02.01.2019-22.01.2019